

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1076, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H1076DE2), as follows:

1.3 Page 23, line 13, delete "\$1,190,000" and insert "\$1,490,000" and delete "\$1,190,000"
1.4 and insert "\$1,490,000"

1.5 Page 23, line 34, delete "\$1,660,000" and insert "\$1,960,000"

1.6 Page 25, after line 18, insert:

1.7 "(k) \$250,000 the first year is from the
1.8 all-terrain vehicle account in the natural
1.9 resources fund for a statewide all-terrain
1.10 vehicle (ATV) trails master plan broken out
1.11 by the Department of Natural Resource's
1.12 administrative regions and for an ATV trails
1.13 and route inventory from all cooperating
1.14 agencies with available data broken out by
1.15 Department of Natural Resource's
1.16 administrative regions. The ATV master plan
1.17 and inventory must be completed by February
1.18 1, 2023."

1.19 Reletter the paragraphs in sequence

1.20 Adjust amounts accordingly